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TYPE E PAVEMENT

PAVEMENT CONSTRUCTION DETAILS

ACCESS TRACK

STANDARD CONSTRUCTION
TAM NIVEN

PATRICIA RIOS

-

1:25

ALL DIMENSIONS IN mm UNLESS NOTED OTHERWISE

NOM.5000

NOM.4000

TYPE E PAVEMENT

MIN. 90kN/m 

WOVEN GEOTEXTILE

CBR < 1%

DOUBLE LAYER ECOFLEX PAVEMENT

7
5

5
0
0

DOUBLE LAYER

ECOFLEX ’T’ UNITS INFILLED WITH

75-100mm FREE DRAINING AGGREGATE

CONSTRUCTION ISSUE

TAM NIVEN

23/01/06

LUKE MURRAY
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TYPE FCR 75mm THICK
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